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Roster 

Nbr

ID Nbr Inmate Name Offense Arrest County

FORGERY 2ND DEGREE DOUGLAS

OPERATE MOTOR VEH/AVOID ARREST DOUGLAS

OPERATE MOTOR VEH/AVOID ARREST SARPY

OPERATE MOTOR VEH/AVOID ARREST SARPY

THEFT BY RECEIVING STOLEN PROP DOUGLAS

THEFT BY RECEIVING STOLEN PROP SARPY

THEFT BY RECEIVING STOLEN PROP SARPY

THEFT BY UNLWFL TAKING OR DISP DOUGLAS

VIOL OF FINANCIAL TRANS DEVICE DOUGLAS

ASLT PEAC OFCR/DCS EMP 2ND DGR LINCOLN

RESISTING ARREST LINCOLN

BURGLARY DOUGLAS

FORGERY 2ND DEGREE LANCASTER

FORGERY 2ND DEGREE LANCASTER

FORGERY 2ND DEGREE SEWARD

ESCAPE OUT OF STATE

MANU/DIST/DEL/DISP OR POSS W/I OUT OF STATE

5 220001 HOLFORD CARMELO D ROBBERY DOUGLAS

LEAVE SCENE OF INJURY ACCIDENT DOUGLAS

NOT APPLICABLE DOUGLAS

POS FIREARM BY FUGITIVE/FELON SARPY

7 393340 LAMBIRTH ASHLEY MANU/DIST/DEL/DISP OR POSS W/I OTOE

8 217014 LOUTHAN TRAVIS D DRIVING UNDER REVOKED LICENSE ADAMS

ASSAULT BY A CONFINED PERSON LANCASTER

SEXUAL ASSAULT 1ST DEGREE SARPY

ASSAULT 2ND DEGREE LANCASTER

DOMESTIC ASSAULT LANCASTER

MANU/DIST/DEL/DISP OR POSS W/I DOUGLAS

OPERATE MOTOR VEH/AVOID ARREST DOUGLAS

THEFT BY RECEIVING STOLEN PROP DOUGLAS

12 215201 WILL TYLER S ASSAULT 2ND DEGREE JEFFERSON

6

9

10

11

82021 COLLINS SEAN E1

2

3

219499 COOPER TIMOTHY JOHNE-

DALE

219206 EWING HERBERT D

105751 HAUGHTON JOSEPH 

216195 HORNE TRISTAN T

210146 MOLINA GILBERT A

218680 MUELLER CHRISTIAN 

215677 WEIS ROCKY L

4




